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Sonia, Deenen, René, Köhrer, Karl, Bauer, Inge, Hermanns, Henning, Wood, John
N., Zhao, Jing, Werdehausen, Robert, MicroRNA-1-associated effects of neuron-specific
brain-derived neurotrophic factor gene deletion in dorsal root ganglia, Molecular and Cel-
lular Neuroscience (2016), doi: 10.1016/j.mcn.2016.06.003

This is a PDF file of an unedited manuscript that has been accepted for publication.
As a service to our customers we are providing this early version of the manuscript.
The manuscript will undergo copyediting, typesetting, and review of the resulting proof
before it is published in its final form. Please note that during the production process
errors may be discovered which could affect the content, and all legal disclaimers that
apply to the journal pertain.

http://dx.doi.org/10.1016/j.mcn.2016.06.003
http://dx.doi.org/10.1016/j.mcn.2016.06.003


AC
C

EP
TE

D
 M

AN
U

SC
R

IP
T

ACCEPTED MANUSCRIPT

MicroRNA-1-associated effects of neuron-specific 

brain-derived neurotrophic factor gene deletion in dorsal root ganglia 

 

Elena Neumann
1 

(elena.neumann@med.uni-duesseldorf.de) 

Timo Brandenburger
1
 (timo.brandenburger@med.uni-duesseldorf.de) 

Sonia Santana-Varela
2
 (s.santana@ucl.ac.uk) 

René Deenen
3
 (rene.deenen@hhu.de) 

Karl Köhrer
3
 (koehrer@uni-duesseldorf.de) 

Inge Bauer
1
 (inge.bauer@med.uni-duesseldorf.de) 

Henning Hermanns
4
 (h.hermanns@amc.uva.nl) 

John N. Wood
2 

(j.wood@ucl.ac.uk) 

Jing Zhao
2 

(jing02.zhao@ucl.ac.uk) 

Robert Werdehausen
1
 (robert.werdehausen@uni-duesseldorf.de) 

 

1 
Department of Anesthesiology, Medical Faculty, Heinrich-Heine-University Düsseldorf, 

Moorenstr. 5, 40225 Düsseldorf, Germany 

2
 Molecular Nociception Group, Wolfson Institute for Biomedical Research (WIBR), 

Cruciform Building, University College London (UCL), London WC1E 6BT, UK 

3 
Biological and Medical Research Center (BMFZ), Medical Faculty, Heinrich-Heine-

University Düsseldorf, Universitätsstrasse 1, 40225 Düsseldorf, Germany 

4
 Department of Anesthesiology, Academic Medical Center, Meibergdreef 9, 1100 DD 

Amsterdam, The Netherlands 

 

Corresponding authors: 

Jing Zhao, MD PhD and John N. Wood, PhD, Molecular Nociception Group, 

Wolfson Institute for Biomedical Research (WIBR), University College London (UCL) 

Gower Street, London WC1E 6BT, United Kingdom 

Phone: +44 20 7679 6722; Fax: +44 20 7679 6609;  

E-mail: jing02.zhao@ucl.ac.uk and j.wood@ucl.ac.uk 

 

Dr. Robert Werdehausen, Department of Anesthesiology, University Hospital Düsseldorf 

Moorenstr. 5, Postfach 101007, 40225 Düsseldorf, Germany 

Phone: +49 211 8118101; Fax: +49 211 811-6253;  

E-mail: robert.werdehausen@uni-duesseldorf.de  



Download English Version:

https://daneshyari.com/en/article/8478458

Download Persian Version:

https://daneshyari.com/article/8478458

Daneshyari.com

https://daneshyari.com/en/article/8478458
https://daneshyari.com/article/8478458
https://daneshyari.com

